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No. Petitions, &c. Page. No. Petitions, &c. Page.

288
:256

Kobe Bush Reserve
Kokoti Block 1 36

97
62

288
205

Pawhau, Hohaia
Peehi, Rutu
Pere, Wi (No. 1)
Pere, Wi (No. 2)
Peti, Hone, and Others
Petitions not dealt with
Pibautea Block
Pikikotuku, Paponga te ..
Pikirangi, Heperi, and Others
Pirongia Block
Poakatahi, Wiremu
Poakatabi, Wiremu
Pokiki, Hohopa, and Others
Pomare, Keepa, and Others
Porou, Wiremu, and Others
Pou, Eratuha, and Others
Puketotara Block
Pukawa Block
Pukuatua, Petera
Pukuatua, Petera, and Others
Pungahuruhuru Block (No. 3)

1
19
26
±)
21
34

6
1

27
12
10
18
23
27
5

11
21
30
7
If.
8

'479
L.

Love, Taniora .. 5

{242
681

{304
92

172
*160

36
{189
*255

92
691
628
227
67

705
*99
383
212

*304
597

§261
469

"153
{197

694
470

92
tl7

M.
Mahutonga, Teretin, and Others ..
Mamaku, Ngatai te, and Others ..
Mangaohane Block
MangararaNo. 2 Block ..
Mangatainoka Block
MangereBlock ..
Mangonui, Land at
Manuariki, Rewiri, and Others
Maramamau and other blocks
Maruri, Maikera
Mataitaua, Wi Mahui, and Others
Matakatea, Wiremu Kingi
Materoa, H., and Others
Matthews, John W.
Maukuku 7d Block
McKay, A., of Gisborne
Meihana, Hoani, and Others
Meke, Matui, and Others
Mete Kingi, Bina, and Others
Moanoa, Hare, and Others
Mohaka and Waikari Blocks
Mohaka and Waikari, Land between
Mokorore, Rawinia o te ..
MoroakapaBlock
Motukaraka lands

j Motu, Manuera, and Others
{Mullooly, Michael
Mutu, G. P., and Others

22
30
13
14
13
7
1

11
6

14
32
32
16
14
32
7

20
21
13
33

3
25
9

10
31

' 27
14
13

|*256
32

543
1 +7Q+'y{136

420
204
664

*507
*i80
205
544

*285
tl6

"312

427
514

"174
"478

665
204

N.
Nahu, Arihi te, and Others
Naihira, Wi, and Others..
Nakora and Others
Nehu, Watene, and Others
Nei, Hirini, and Another

I Nelson reserves
! New Zealand NativeLand Settlement Com-

pany's lands. (Vide I.-3a.)
Ngahuruhuru, Pererika, and Others

] Nga Pawa
Nga Pawa
Ngarangikatitia and Others
Ngarara Block
Ngarara Block
Ngarara Block
Ngarara Block ..

! Ngarara Block
! Ngarara-Waikanae Block
NgatikahumateBlock, Burial-ground in ..
Ngawakaakupe Block
Nihoniho, Tuta, and Others
Nimbi Block
Ninihi Block

10
22
11
9

28
23

||234
"179
§261
*410

598
37

157
230

1264+205
*465
599

,*271
588

*465
603

pKC
87

*235
{271
447
70
80
37

*234
'236
612

"100
*432
*451
; 171

525
575

*411
*412

R.
Raekahu Block
Raglan, Land at
Rahurahu, Toha, and Others
Rahurahu, Toha, and Others
Rahurahu, Toha, and Others
Rakapoata,Hone
Rangatira, Toa, and Others
Rangaunu, Waaka, and Others
Rangimataeo, Rewai, and Others..
Rangipito and Another ..
Rangipo-Waiu Block
Rangitakaiwaho, Eruera, and Others
Rango, Hiraka te, and Another ..
Rango, Hiraka te, and Others
Rango, Karaitiana te, and Others
Rango, Retimana te, and Others
Ratapu, Epeniba, and Others
Raukatawa Block
Rauotebuia Block
Rawharifcua
R-ewi Karuarua and Others
Rewi Maniapoto
Robertson, Mrs. Ann
Rochfort, John
Rongoa, Riria Tini (No. 1)
Rongoa, Riria Tini (No. 2)
Rongowitiao and Others
Ropiha, Hori, and Others
Rotoia, Eruera, and Others
Rotorua rents
Ruapa, Hirini tc, and Others
Ruha, Takerei, and Others (No. 1)
Ruha, Takerei, and Others (No. 2)
Ruru, Hoani, and Others (No. 1)
Ruru, Hoani, and Others (No. 2)

3
4
3
5

33
20
17
18
10
12
5

31
26
24
5

23
4

16
4

13
17
8
8

20
4
3

24
7

11
9

16
25
25
5
5

307
*277
{161
{76

199
200
243
429

*479
628
599
693

*136
420

19
11
11
11
10

17,31
16
19
20
5

32
31
32
10
18

{189
{264
{300
"172
384
431
430

*451
705

71
71

525
575

7
113

"222
j! 430
{227
{281
{303
{198
| 672

675
11115

626
490
543

T.
11
10
14
9

26
18
24
9

32
2
2

25
25
9

17
2

24
12
13
12
14
32
32
11
23
25
27

638
"433

84
131
573
384
392

87
575
525

{301
383

"274

o.
Ohinemutu, Land at
Ohoia, Teoti
Okirae Block
Orakei Block
Orakei Block
Otago Harbour lands
Otepati Block ..

"" P-
Paerau, Merehira
Paeroa East No. 4 Block
Paeroa Rawhiti Block
Paeroa South Block
Pahiatua Block
Pakowhai and other blocks, Gisborne. (For

Evidence see I.-3a)
Papanoa and Waiapu Blocks
Paponga te Pikikotuku
Parata, Wi, and Others
Parekawa, Arani, and Others (No. 1)
Parekawa, Arani, and Others (No. 2)
Paremata Block
Pateoro, Kirihipina, and Another..
Pawa, Nga
Pawa, Nga

23
8

18
22
22
26
21

16
25
25
11
20

Taheko Block
Tahora Block (No. 2)
Tahora Block (No. 2)
Taiaroa, Hori Kerei
Taiaroa, H. K. ..
Taipari, W. H. ..
Taipari, W. H., and Others
Taiwbanga, S. t>., late M.H.R. ..
TakapauNo. 1 Block
Takapuna,Land at
Takapunate Hehewa, Huhana
Takerei Ruha and Others (No. 1)
Takerei Ruha and Others (No. 2)
Takoto, Te Otene, and Others (No. 1)
Takoto, Te Otene, and Others (No. 2)
Tamararo, Ropiha, and Others
Tamati Waka te Puhi's land
Taonui, Hikaka, and Others
Taonui, Hauauru Poutama, and Others
Tatana, Mibipeka
Tatua Rato Block
Taua, Mate Nga, and Others (No. 1)
Taua, Mate Nga, and Others (No. 2)
Tauhara, Matiu, and Others
Tauhara, Matiu, and Others
Tauponuiatia Block
TauponuiatiaBlock

113
32
t7

{198
{301
"222

573
*277
{161

28
17

1
10
14
11

O

22
11
11-

* 1889. ISess. I., 1891. ;i8oo §1888. II Sess. II., 1887.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

